KPM
欧 思 克 切 削 技 术 有 限 公 司
OSK Cutting Technology Co., Ltd.
KPM 系列刀具
高效能模具刀具
KPM series
High efficiency mold tool

R1.25 4
4
KPM-BR-200125-S06 6
KPM-BR-200150-S04
R1.5 4.5
4
KPM-BR-200150-S06 6
KPM-BR-200200-S04
R2.0 6
4
KPM-BR-200200-S06 6
KPM-BR-200250-S06 R2.5 7.5 50 6
KPM-BR-200300-S06 R3.0 9 50 6
KPM-BR-200350-S08 R3.5 10.5 60 8
KPM-BR-200400-S08 R4.0 12 60 8
KPM-BR-200450-S10 R4.5 13.5 75 10
KPM-BR-200500-S10 R5.0 15 75 10
KPM-BR-200600-S12 R6.0 18 75 12
KPM-BR-200700-S14 R7.0 21 100 14
KPM-BR-200800-S16 R8 24 100 16
KPM-BR-201000-S20 R10 30 100 20
KPM-BR-201250-S25 R12.5 35 100 25
KPM-BR
55
HRCsuper
MG TISIN

Radius
半径
R
Length Of Cut
刃长
L1
Overall Length
全长
L
Shank Diameter
柄径
d
KPM-BRL-200100-L075-S04
R1 6
75 4
KPM-BRL-200100-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-BRL-200125-L075-S04
R1.25 7.5
75 4
KPM-BRL-200125-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-BRL-200150-L075-S04
R1.5 8
75 4
KPM-BRL-200150-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-BRL-200200-L075-S04
R2 8
75 4
KPM-BRL-200200-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-BRL-200250-L075-S06
R2.5 12
75
6
KPM-BRL-200250-L100-S06 100
KPM-BRL-200300-L075-S06
R3 12
75
KPM-BRL-200300-L100-S06 100
KPM-BRL-200300-L150-S06 150
KPM-BRL-200400-L075-S08
R4 15
75
8KPM-BRL-200400-L100-S08 100
KPM-BRL-200400-L150-S08 150
KPM-BRL-200500-L100-S10
R5 18
100
10KPM-BRL-200500-L150-S10 150
KPM-BRL-200500-L200-S10 200
KPM-BRL-200600-L100-S12
R6 22
100
12KPM-BRL-200600-L150-S12 150
KPM-BRL-200600-L200-S12 200
KPM-BRL-200800-L150-S16
R8 30
150
16
KPM-BRL-200800-L200-S16 200
KPM-BRL-201000-L150-S20
R10 38
150
20
KPM-BRL-201000-L200-S20 200
KPM-BRL-201250-L150-S25
R12.5 48
150
25
KPM-BRL-201250-L200-S25 200
KP
M
 B
al

L1
Overall Length
全长
L
Shank Diameter
柄径
d
KPM-BR-400200-S04
R2.0 8 50
4
KPM-BR-400200-S06 6
KPM-BR-400250-S06 R2.5 10 50 6
KPM-BR-400300-S06 R3.0 12 50 6
KPM-BR-400350-S08 R3.5 14 60 8
KPM-BR-400400-S08 R4.0 16 60 8
KPM-BR-400450-S10 R4.5 18 75 10
KPM-BR-400500-S10 R5.0 20 75 10
KPM-BR-400600-S12 R6.0 24 75 12
KPM-BR-400700-S14 R7.0 28 100 14
KPM-BR-400800-S16 R8 32 100 16
KPM-BR-401000-S20 R10 40 100 20
合金钢
Alloy Steel
中硬度钢
M-Hardness Steel

Radius
半径
R
Length Of Cut
刃长
L1
Overall Length
全长
L
Shank Diameter
柄径
d
KPM-BRL-400200-L075-S04
R2 12
75 4
KPM-BRL-400200-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-BRL-400250-L075-S06
R2.5 15
75
6
KPM-BRL-400250-L100-S06 100
KPM-BRL-400300-L075-S06
R3 18
75
KPM-BRL-400300-L100-S06 100
KPM-BRL-400300-L150-S06 150
KPM-BRL-400400-L075-S08
R4 22
75
8KPM-BRL-400400-L100-S08 100
KPM-BRL-400400-L150-S08 150
KPM-BRL-400500-L100-S10
R5 28
100
10KPM-BRL-400500-L150-S10 150
KPM-BRL-400500-L200-S10 200
KPM-BRL-400600-L100-S12
R6 32
100
12KPM-BRL-400600-L150-S12 150
KPM-BRL-400600-L200-S12 200
KPM-BRL-400800-L150-S16
R8 40
150
16
KPM-BRL-400800-L200-S16 200
KPM-BRL-401000-L150-S20
R10 50
150
20
KPM-BRL-401000-L200-S20 200
KPM-BRL-401250-L150-S25
R12.5 62
150
25
KPM-BRL-401250-L200-S25 200
合金钢
Alloy Steel
中硬度钢
M-Hardness Steel

3 7.5
4
KPM-ED-200300-S06 6
KPM-ED-200400-S04
4 10
4
KPM-ED-200400-S06 6
KPM-ED-200500-S06 5 12.5
6
KPM-ED-200600-S06 6 13
KPM-ED-200700-S08 7
18 60 8
KPM-ED-200800-S08 8
KPM-ED-200900-S10 9
25 75 10
KPM-ED-201000-S10 10
KPM-ED-201100-S12 11 25
75 12
KPM-ED-201200-S12 12 25
KPM-ED-201400-S14 14 28
100
14
KPM-ED-201600-S16 16 32 16
KPM-ED-202000-S20 20
40 100
20
KPM-ED-202500-S25 25 25
D
L
L1
合金钢

Diameter
直径
D
Length Of Cut
刃长
L1
Overall Length
全长
L
Shank Diameter
柄径
d
KPM-EDL-200100-L075-S04
1 3
75 4
KPM-EDL-200100-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-EDL-200150-L075-S04
1.5 4.5
75 4
KPM-EDL-200150-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-EDL-200200-L075-S04
2 6
75 4
KPM-EDL-200200-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-EDL-200250-L075-S04
2.5 7.5
75 4
KPM-EDL-200250-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-EDL-200300-L075-S04
3 9
75 4
KPM-EDL-200300-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-EDL-200400-L075-S04
4 12
75 4
KPM-EDL-200400-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-EDL-200500-L075-S06
5 15
75
6
KPM-EDL-200500-L100-S06 100
KPM-EDL-200600-L075-S06
6 18
75
KPM-EDL-200600-L100-S06 100
KPM-EDL-200800-L075-S08
8
25 75
8
KPM-EDL-200800-L100-S08 30 100
KPM-EDL-201000-L100-S10
10
30 100
10
KPM-EDL-201000-L150-S10 35 150
KPM-EDL-201200-L100-S12
12
35 100
12
KPM-EDL-201200-L150-S12 40 150
KPM-EDL-201600-L150-S16
16
50 150
16
KPM-EDL-201600-L200-S16 60 200
KPM-EDL-202000-L150-S20
20
70 150
20
KPM-EDL-202000-L200-S20 80 200
KPM-EDL-202500-L150-S25
25
80 150
25
KPM-EDL-202500-L200-S25 90 200
D
L
L1
合金钢

刃长
L1
Overall Length
全长
L
Shank Diameter
柄径
d
KPM-ED-300300-S06 3 8
50
6
KPM-ED-300400-S06 4 10
KPM-ED-300500-S06 5 12.5
KPM-ED-300600-S06 6 15
KPM-ED-300800-S08 8 20 8
KPM-ED-301000-S10 10 25 75 10
KPM-ED-301200-S12 12 30 75 12
KPM-ED-301400-S14 14 35 100 14
KPM-ED-301600-S16 16 40
100
16
KPM-ED-301800-S18 20
50
20
KPM-ED-302500-S25 25 25
55
HRCsuper
MG TISIN
TH 30˚

Diameter
直径
D
Length Of Cut
刃长
L1
Overall Length
全长
L
Shank Diameter
柄径
d
KPM-EDL-300300-L075-S04
3 10.5
75 4
KPM-EDL-300300-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-EDL-300400-L075-S04
4 14
75 4
KPM-EDL-300400-L100-S06 100
6
KPM-EDL-300500-L075-S06
5 17.5
75
KPM-EDL-300500-L100-S06 100
KPM-EDL-300600-L075-S06
6 21
75
KPM-EDL-300600-L100-S06 100
KPM-EDL-300800-L075-S08
8 28
75
8
KPM-EDL-300800-L100-S08 100
KPM-EDL-301000-L100-S10
10 35
100
10
KPM-EDL-301000-L150-S10 150
KPM-EDL-301200-L100-S12
12 40
100
12
KPM-EDL-301200-L150-S12 150
KPM-EDL-301600-L150-S16
16
50 150
16
KPM-EDL-301600-L200-S16 75 200
KPM-EDL-302000-L150-S20
20
60 150
20
KPM-EDL-302000-L200-S20 80 200
KPM-EDL-302500-L150-S25
25
70 150
25
KPM-EDL-302500-L200-S25 80 200
55
HRCsuper
MG TISIN
TH 30˚

4
KPM-ED-400300-S06 6
KPM-ED-400400-S04
4 11
4
KPM-ED-400400-S06 6
KPM-ED-400500-S06 5 13
6
KPM-ED-400600-S06 6 13
KPM-ED-400700-S08 7 16
60 8
KPM-ED-400800-S08 8 20
KPM-ED-400900-S10 9 22
75
10
KPM-ED-401000-S10 10 25
KPM-ED-401100-S12 11 25
12
KPM-ED-401200-S12 12 28
KPM-ED-401400-S14 14 35
100
14
KPM-ED-401600-S16 16 35 16
KPM-ED-402000-S20 20 40 20
KPM-ED-402500-S25 25 45 25
55
HRCsuper
MG TISIN
TH 30˚

Diameter
直径
D
Length Of Cut
刃长
L1
Overall Length
全长
L
Shank Diameter
柄径
d
KPM-EDL-400200-L075-S04
2 7
75 4
KPM-EDL-400200-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-EDL-400250-L075-S04
3 9
75 4
KPM-EDL-400250-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-EDL-400300-L075-S04
3 11
75 4
KPM-EDL-400300-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-EDL-400400-L075-S04
4 14
75 4
KPM-EDL-400400-L100-S06 100 6
KPM-EDL-400500-L075-S06
5 18
75
6
KPM-EDL-400500-L100-S06 100
KPM-EDL-400600-L075-S06
6 21
75
KPM-EDL-400600-L100-S06 100
KPM-EDL-400800-L075-S08
8 28
75
8
KPM-EDL-400800-L100-S08 100
KPM-EDL-401000-L100-S10
10 35
100
10
KPM-EDL-401000-L150-S10 150
KPM-EDL-401200-L100-S12
12 40
100
12
KPM-EDL-401200-L150-S12 150
KPM-EDL-401600-L150-S16
16
50 150
16
KPM-EDL-401600-L200-S16 60 200
KPM-EDL-402000-L150-S20
20
60 150
20
KPM-EDL-402000-L200-S20 75 200
KPM-EDL-402500-L150-S25 25 75 150 25
55
HRCsuper
MG TISIN
TH 30˚

直径
D
Length Of Cut
刃长
L1
Overall Length
全长
L
Shank Diameter
柄径
d
KPM-ED-600600-S06 6 18
60
6
KPM-ED-600800-S08 8 25 8
KPM-ED-601000-S10 10 30 75 10
KPM-ED-601200-S12 12 30 75 12
KPM-ED-601600-S16 16 50
100
16
KPM-ED-602000-S20 20 50 20
KPM-ED-602500-S25 25 60 25
55
HRCsuper
MG TISIN
TH 30˚

直径
D
Length Of Cut
刃长
L1
Overall Length
全长
L
Shank Diameter
柄径
d
KPM-EDL-600600-L075-S06
6 25
75
6
KPM-EDL-600600-L100-S06 100
KPM-EDL-600800-L075-S08
8 30
75
8
KPM-EDL-600800-L100-S08 100
KPM-EDL-601000-L100-S10
10 40
100
10
KPM-EDL-601000-L150-S10 150
KPM-EDL-601200-L100-S12
12 50
100
12
KPM-EDL-601200-L150-S12 150
KPM-EDL-601600-L150-S16
16
55 150
16
KPM-EDL-601600-L200-S16 70 200
KPM-EDL-602000-L150-S20
20
70 150
20
KPM-EDL-602000-L200-S20 80 200
KPM-EDL-602500-L150-S25 25 70 150 25
55
HRCsuper
MG TISIN
TH 30˚

ct
KPM-3EH    3 刃粗铣刀 / 3 Flutes Roughing Endmills
Product model
Diameter
直径
D
Length Of Cut
刃长
L1
Overall Length
全长
L
Shank Diameter
柄径
d
KPM-EH-300600-S06 6 15 60 6
KPM-EH-300800-S08 8 20 75 8
KPM-EH-301000-S10 10 25 75 10
KPM-EH-301200-S12 12 30 75 12
KPM-EH-301600-S16 16 40 100 16
KPM-EH-302000-S20 20 50 100 20
55
HRCsuper
MG TISIN
TH 30˚

KPM-EH
3
Product model
Diameter
直径
D
Length Of Cut
刃长
L1
Overall Length
全长
L
Shank Diameter
柄径
d
KPM-EHL-300600-L075-S06 6 20 75 6
KPM-EHL-300800-L100-S08 8 28 100 8
KPM-EHL-301000-L100-S10 10 35 100 10
KPM-EHL-301200-L100-S12 12 42 100 12
KPM-EHL-301600-L150-S16 16 55 150 16
KPM-EHL-302000-L200-S20 20 70 150 20
KPM-3EHL    3 刃加长粗铣刀 / 3 Flutes Roughing Length Endmills 55
HRCsuper
MG TISIN
TH 30˚

du
ct
Product model
Diameter
直径
D
Length Of Cut
刃长
L1
Overall Length
全长
L
Shank Diameter
柄径
d
KPM-EH-400600-S06 6 15 60 6
KPM-EH-400800-S08 8 20 75 8
KPM-EH-401000-S10 10 25 75 10
KPM-EH-401200-S12 12 30 75 12
KPM-EH-401600-S16 16 40 100 16
KPM-EH-402000-S20 20 50 100 20
KPM-4EH    4 刃粗铣刀 / 4 Flutes Roughing Endmills 55
HRCsuper
MG TISIN
TH 30˚

KPM-EH
4
Product model
Diameter
直径
D
Length Of Cut
刃长
L1
Overall Length
全长
L
Shank Diameter
柄径
d
KPM-EHL-400600-L075-S06 6 20 75 6
KPM-EHL-400800-L100-S08 8 28 100 8
KPM-EHL-401000-L100-S10 10 35 100 10
KPM-EHL-401200-L100-S12 12 42 100 12
KPM-EHL-401600-L150-S16 16 55 150 16
KPM-EHL-402000-L200-S20 20 70 150 20
KPM-4EHL    4 刃加长粗铣刀 / 4 Flutes Roughing Length Endmills 55
HRCsuper
MG TISIN
TH 30˚